DRAUGHT

The Orrell Lager
Tiny Rebel Coas Drop Stout
John Smiths Extra Smooth

Dortmunder Union Pils
Birra Moretti
Heineken

Strongbow Original
Old Mout Berries & Cherries

BOTTLES & CANS

WKD Blue
Madri

Corona Extra

Old Mout Cider
Kiwi & Lime or Pineapple & Raspberry

GIN

Gordons London Dry
Gordon’s Pink

Gordon’s Lemon

Edinburgh Classic

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
Edinburgh Orange & Basil
Edinburgh Raspberry
Hendricks

Agnes Aber Original

Agnes Aber Pineapple

ABV
4%
4.2%

3.6%

4.8%
4.6%
5%
45%
4%

Pint
£4.90
£6.00

£4.80

£5.90
£6.80
£6.00

£5.20
£5.80

4%
4.6%
4.5%

4%

ABV

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
43%
40%
40%
40%
41.4%
41.6%
41.6%

LAST DROP
VILLAGE

Hotel & Spa

DRINKS

Half

£2.45
£3.00
£2.40

£2.95
£3.40
£3.00

£2.60
£2.90

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

25ml

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.50
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95

VODKA

Smirnoff No. 21
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Flavours

Raspberry Crush or Mango & Passionfruit

ALCOHOL FREE

Heineken Zero
Old Mout Alcohol Free

Corona Cero

ABV

37.5%
40%
37.5%

ABV
0%

0%
0%

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi/Pepsi Max
R Whites Lemonade

SOFT DRINKS

J2O (Apple & Raspberry / Orange &
Passionfruit)

Red Bull Classic.

English Tonic Water

Distillers Choice Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

A MEMBER OF THE EMERSON GROUP

25ml

£4.35
£5.65
£4.35

330ml

£4.00

£5.25
£4.00

|60z

£3.20
£3.20

£3.30

£3.75

£2.65
£2.65
£2.65



LIQUEURS

(All servings are 25ml unless stated)

Archers

Kahlua

Malibu

Drambuie

Amaretto Disaronno
Cointreau

Aperol

Baileys Irish Cream

Southern Comfort

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VS

RUM

Captain Morgan’s White
Captain Morgan’s Dark
Captain Morgan’s Spiced
Havana Club Especial
Old | Cherry

Old | Pineapple

Old] Tiki Fire

Kraken Black Spiced

ABV

18%
16%
21%
40%
28%
40%
25%
17%
35%

ABV

40%
40%

ABV

37.5%
40%
35%
40%
40%
40%

75.5%
40%

LAST DROP
VILLAGE

Hotel & Spa

DRINKS

25ml

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.80
£5.20
£4.50

25ml

£5.20
£6.85

25ml

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£6.00
£4.75

WHISKY

Pig’s Nose Blended Scotch

Glengoyne |0yr - Highland

Tamdhu |2 — Speyside
Smokehead — Islay
Iron Wheel Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s No 7
Jameson Irish

Suntory Toki

SHOTS & BOMBS

Antica Sambuca

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila
Tequila Rose
Jagermeister

Fireball

Baby Guinness
Drumstick

Hellfire

Blue Raspberry Lemon Drop

Mermaid
Bourbon Cream
Club Tropicana
4 shots

4 bombs
4 Hellfire

ABV

40%
40%
43%
46%
40%
40%
40%
43%

38%
38%
15%
35%
33%

We have an extended range of spirits and liquor available in the Courtyard Bar, please ask your server for more information.

A MEMBER OF THE EMERSON GROUP

25ml

£4.35
£4.65
£5.35
£4.95
£4.35
£4.95
£4.85
£4.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£12.00

£14.00
£14.00



