

DRINKS

DRAUGHT	ABV	Pint	Half
The Orrell Lager	4%	£4.90	£2.45
Tiny Rebel Coas Drop Stout	4.2%	£6.00	£3.00
John Smiths Extra Smooth	3.6%	£4.80	£2.40
Dortmunder Union Pils	4.8%	£5.90	£2.95
Birra Moretti	4.6%	£6.80	£3.40
Heineken	5%	£6.00	£3.00
Strongbow Original	4.5%	£5.20	£2.60
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	4%	£5.80	£2.90

VODKA	ABV	25ml
Smirnoff No. 21	37.5%	£4.35
Grey Goose	40%	£5.65
Smirnoff Flavours	37.5%	£4.35
Raspberry Crush or Mango & Passionfruit		

BOTTLES & CANS

WKD Blue	4%	£5.00
Madri	4.6%	£5.00
Corona Extra	4.5%	£5.00
Old Mout Cider	4%	£6.00
Kiwi & Lime or Pineapple & Raspberry		

GIN	ABV	25ml
Gordons London Dry	37.5%	£4.35
Gordon's Pink	37.5%	£4.35
Gordon's Lemon	37.5%	£4.35
Edinburgh Classic	43%	£4.50
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	40%	£4.70
Edinburgh Orange & Basil	40%	£4.70
Edinburgh Raspberry	40%	£4.70
Hendricks	41.4%	£5.25
Agnes Aber Original	41.6%	£4.95
Agnes Aber Pineapple	41.6%	£4.95

ALCOHOL FREE	ABV	330ml
	ABA	330mi
Heineken Zero	0%	£4.00
Old Mout Alcohol Free	0%	
Corona Cero	0%	£4.00
DRAUGHT SOFT DRINK	(S 10	60z
Pepsi/Pepsi Max		£3.20
R Whites Lemonade		£3.20
SOFT DRINKS		
SOFT DRINKS		
J2O (Apple & Raspberry / Orange &		£3.30
Passionfruit)		
Red Bull Classic.		£3.75
English Tonic Water		£2.65
Distillers Choice Tonic Water		£2.65
Ginger Ale		£2.65



DRINKS

LIQUEURS (All servings are 25ml unless stated)	ABV	25ml	WHISKY	ABV	25ml
Archers	18%	£4.35	Pig's Nose Blended Scotch	40%	£4.35
Kahlua	16%	£4.35	Glengoyne 10yr - Highland	40%	£4.65
Malibu	21%	£4.35	Tamdhu 12 – Speyside	43%	£5.35
Drambuie	40%	£4.60	Smokehead – Islay	46%	£4.95
Amaretto Disaronno	28%	£4.60	Iron Wheel Bourbon	40%	£4.35
Cointreau	40%	£4.60	Jack Daniel's No 7	40%	£4.95
Aperol	25%	£4.80	Jameson Irish	40%	£4.85
Baileys Irish Cream	17%	£5.20	Suntory Toki	43%	£4.95
Southern Comfort	35%	£4.50			

COGNAC	ABV	25ml
Courvoisier VS	40%	£5.20
Hennessy VS	40%	£6.85
RUM	ABV	25ml
Captain Morgan's White	37.5%	£4.35
Captain Morgan's Dark	40%	£4.35
Captain Morgan's Spiced	35%	£4.35
Havana Club Especial	40%	£4.60
Old J Cherry	40%	£4.60
Old J Pineapple	40%	£4.60
Old J Tiki Fire	75.5%	£6.00
Kraken Black Spiced	40%	£4.75

SHOTS & BOMBS		
Antica Sambuca	38%	£3.50
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila	38%	£3.50
Tequila Rose	15%	£3.50
Jagermeister	35%	£3.50
Fireball	33%	£3.50
Baby Guinness		£3.50
Drumstick		£3.50
Hellfire		£4.50
Blue Raspberry Lemon Drop		£3.50
Mermaid		£3.50
Bourbon Cream		£3.50
Club Tropicana		£3.50
4 shots		£12.00
4 bombs		£14.00
4 Hellfire		£14.00